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Golden Plains High School Volleyball

COLBY IMPLEMENT
“Nothing runs like a Deere”

Low finance rates
or waivers are 
available on 
John Deere
combines
and heads. Model STS  

Combine

P.O. Box 468

785-462-3354

Good Luck to all the
area participants

in Fall Sports!

Front row (left to right):  Jordan Christensen, Hailee Spresser, Kylie Jones, MiKayla 
Lobato, Asia Kurth. Middle row: Hannah Antholz, Jackie Armstrong, Viri Loya, Morgan 
Walz, Angela Ritter, Leea Juenemann. Back row:  Avery Spresser, McKayla Albert-
son, Melissa Ritter, Jaci Moss, Randi Cressler. Not pictured;  Brandy Gilbert, Paulita 

Ramirez, Caitlin Spresser, Macayla Easton, MeKayla Bainter, Laura Clapp. Coached 
by: Orba Smith, Ashley Arnberger. Managers: Haydyn Best, Emily Wachendorfer, Ju-
lia Rogers

Saturday, Aug. 28, 9 a.m. at Healy tournament 
Tuesday, Aug. 31 with Hoxie/St. Francis at Rexford 
Thursday, Sept. 2 at Weskan
Tuesday, Sept. 7, 4 p.m. at Tribune with Tribune/Triplains/Heartland 
Saturday, Sept. 11, 1:30 p.m. at Rolla with Tribune, Rolla and Dighton 
Tuesday, Sept. 14, 4:30 p.m. at Healy with Dighton and Healy 
Tuesday, Sept. 21, 4:30 p.m. with Brewster and Cheylin .
Tuesday, Sept. 28, 3 p.m. @ Heartland with Weskan, Healty and Heart-
land

Tuesday, Oct. 5, 4 p.m. with Northern Valley and Triplains
Saturday, Oct. 9, 8:30 a.m. at Hill City tournament 
Tuesday, Oct. 12, 4 p.m. at Logan with Logan and Norton 
Saturday, Oct. 16, 10 a.m. Western Kansas Liberty League at Brewster 
Saturday, Oct. 23, Sub-State TBA
Friday, Oct. 29, TBA State at Fort Hays State University 
Saturday, Oct. 30, TBA  State at Fort Hays State University 

Schedule
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